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DRINKS MENU



DRAUGHT LIST

RAPSCALLION (HOUSE LAGER)

STAROPRAMEN

MADRI

COLD TOWN LAGER
CoLD TOwN PILSNER
STRONGBOW CIDER
TENNENTS
BEAVERTOWN NECKOIL
(GUINNESS

BELHAVEN BEST
DRYGATE KELVIN PILSNER
MAGNERS DARK FRUITS

PNt
£3.40
£5.00
£4.80
£4.50
£4.50
£3.70
£3.60
£5.80
£4.20
£3.70
£4.40
£3.90

HaLF
PiNT

£1.70
£2.50
£2.40
£2.30
£2.30
£1.90
£1.80
£2.90
£2.10
£1.90
£2.20
£2.00

BOTTLED BEER

Bup

CORONA

MODELO

ASAHI

JOKER

TaIsTLY CROSS CIDER
ERDINGER

ERDINGER DUNKEL
O1D MouT

£3.50
£3.70
£3.90
£3.90
£4.50
£4.70
£4.80
£4.90
£4.70

STRAWBERRY & POMEGRANATE

OLD MouT
PINEAPPLE & RASPBERYY

BECKs BLUE

£4.70

£3.00



COCKTAILS
S ~SANE

£8.50

MEZCAL MULE

Mezcal, ginger beer, lime, bitters

CHOCOLATE ORANGE ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vanilla vodka, triple sec, coffee, sugar, chocolate

GREMLIN
Vanilla vodka, cream, milk, matcha

BASIL GRANDE
Vodka, strawberry, basil, créme de mure

CHILLI PINEAPPLE MARGARITA
Chilli tequila, triple sec, lime, sugar

SPRING IS IN THE AIR
Cucumber gin, elderflower syrup, lemon, shaken topped with soda

WHISKY SOUR
Bourbon shaken with sugar and lemon, over ice

RUM RUNNER
Light Rum, banana liqueur, créme de mure, orange juice, grenadine

NEGRONI
Gin stirred with Campari and rose vermouth

MAT TAI

Light rum, dak rum, apricot brandy, orgeat syrup, orange juice, shaken long over ice

THE WESTERN
Bottle of beer and a shot of bourbon



WINE Li1sT
TS S

WHITE

TIERRA ALTA SAUV BLANC- CHILE

Grown in the foothills of the Andes using no chemicals or fertilizers and pure
meltwater for irrigation, this combines the fruity style of Marlborough with
the restrained mineral side of Sauvignon from the Loire Valley.

MIRABELLO PINOT GRIGIO- ITALY
This is a fresh, dry white with gentle floral and citrus aromas. Crisp and

delicate on the palate with lightly honeyed fruit balanced by lemony acidity
and a fresh, dry finish.

FALSE BAY CHARDONNAY- S AFRICA

A citrus core with ripe apple, pear and delicate tropical notes, produces a
wine with great poise. Extended time on the lees adds nutty and toasty notes.
Intense yet delicate right through to the finish.

CASTELNAU- PICPOUL DE PINET- FRANCE

Bright light yellow colour with green reflections The nose develops aromas of
citrus zest and minerdlity. Opens to reveal hints of passion fruit, slightly minty
notes.

CAMINO DE REATL RIOJA BLANCO- SpaiN

A straw yellow colour wine. Ripe fruit, dates and banana notes stand out on
the nose in combination with the nuances of the oak, making it an interesting
and complex wine.

RaAzA VINHO VERDE- PORTUGAL

One of our favourites - outstanding levels of freshness and fruit with a hint of
petillant character giving the wine great lift and vibrancy. Green apple,
grapefruit, melon, and cucumber.

ROSE

PLOT 22 ROSADO- SPAIN S s
Using tempranillo and shiraz, we left the skins in contact with the juice for |2
hours to get the extra colour and flavour into the wine - but with no tannin.

MIRABELLO PINOT GRIGIO ROSE- ITALY
A dry, fresh and fruity rose with delicate aromas of red berries. Crisp and
lively on the palate with good intensity of ripe berry and red cherry fruit.

)

175ML
GLASS

£550

£5.65

£5.90

£6.30

£5.65

£6.70

£4.90

£5.50

5

250ML
GLASS

£7.20

£7.60

£7.90

£8.20

£7.50

£8.80

£6.50

£7.20

£22

£24

£22

£26

£19

£21



WINE LIST
A Y

RED

TIERRA ALTA MERLOT- CHILE
Very dark colour and juicy Merlot showing plenty of cool climate fruit aromas.The
palate is rich with herbaceous notes and a lot of fresh plum flavours.

EL INFERNILLO PINOT NOIR SINGLE VINEYARD- CHILE
Smokey raspberry and red cherry fruit lifts effortlessly out of the glass. The palate is
rich yet delicate with plenty of crunchy red berry fruits and a supple finish.

SOLDIERS BLOCK SHIRAZ- AUSTRALIA SRS
Bright, aromatic and juicy on the nose with just a touch of naughty bacon fat and white
pepper.True to the varietal. This vintage is our brightest, most dangerously drinkable Shiraz
to date due to its fine, bright fruit and soft silky elegance.

CAMINO DE REAL RIOJA CRIANZA- SPAIN s

A wine of intense colour and pleasant bouquet, in which the nuances of mature fruit stand
out. In the mouth it is soft, expressive and elegant, combining a fruity character with the
notes lent by the cask, in perfect balance.

MOLINILLO MALBEC- ARGENTINA

The wine has a bright, lifted nose with freshly picked black berry frmts and expressive
violet notes.The palate is juicy, but balanced. Ripe berry fruits are abundant, whilst
gentle spice adds dimension.

THE CRUSHER CABERNET SAUVIGNON- CALIFORNIA USA
This Cabernet opens with a vibrant bouquet of wild strawberry, plum jam, cassis and notes
of warm baking spice. Flavours of black raspberry, Bing cherry and hints of tart cranberry
join rich caramel and smoky sandalwood notes.

Fizz

DoLct COLLINE- PROSECCO SPUMANTE- ITALY oo
Delicate and lively on the palate with ripe, lightly grapey fruit, zesty acidity and a
clean, refreshing finish.

FRANCESC RICART BRUT CAVA NV- Spain :
Rich and elegant with opulent flavours of white peach, citrus with a slightly bitter
finish.

175ML
GLASS

£5.50

£5.65

£6.70

£5.90

£7.70

£5.50

*125ML

S,

250ML
GLASS

£7.20

£7.90

L7560

£8.80

£7.90

£10.20

4

Borrie

£21

£23

£26

£23

£30

£27

£23



VODKA

SMIRNOFF
KETTLE 1
CIrROC

CIROC BERRIES
GREY GOOSE

GIN

(GORDONS

GORDONS PINK
TANQUERY
TANQUERY 10
TANQUERY SEVILLE
WHITLEY NEIL CUCUMBER
MONKEY 47

MAKAR

HENDRICKS
SEEDLIP(ALCH FREE)
Yuzu GIN

£2.80
£3.50
£4.20
£4.20
£4.50

£2.80
£3.00
£3.80
£4.20
£4.00
£3.80
£4.20
£4.30
£4.00
£3.50
£4.10

TEQUILA

CAZCABEL BLANCO
OcHO

OcHO REPO

OCHO ANEJO

VIDA MEZCAL
QQRQ
CAZCABEL HONEY
CAZCABEL COFFEE

RumMm

MORGANS

KRAKEN

DEAD MAN's FINGER
BACARDI

HAVANA 3

HAVANA Esp
APPLETONS
APPLETONS VX

EL DORADO

EL DORADO 12
MAHIKI COCONUT RUM

COGNAC

HENNESEY
MAWTELL

£3.20
£3.60
£4.00
£4.20
£4.80
£4.50
£3.50
£3.50

£2.90
£3.90
£3.50
£2.90
£3.60
£3.90
£4.00
£4.50
£4.20
£4.60
£3.70

£4.10
£3.90



LIQUERS

CREME DE BANANE
CREME DE MURE
CHAMBORD
TRIPLE SEC
COINTREA
BAILEYS

APRICOT BRANDY
TiA MARIA
KALHUA

CAMPARI

APEROL
AMARETTO

CocHI Rosso
CREME DE FRAISE
SAMBUCA / BLACK

DEAD MAN'S FINGERS
STRAWBERRY

MIDORI

£3.30
£3.30
£3.50
£3.30
£3.90
£4.00
£3.30
£3.70
£3.70
£3.90
£3.70
£3.90
£3.90
£3.30
£3.50
£3.50

£3.70

WHISKY

MAKERS MARK
BULLIET
WOODFORDS

WiLD TURKEY
JACK DANIELS

JD HONEY

MONKEY SHOULDER
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK
JaB
BUNNAHABHAIN
BOWMORE 12
CANADIAN CLUB
JAMESONS

CHIVAS

DAILWHINIE
GLENMORANGIE
HIGHLAND PARK 12
LAGAVLIN 14
LAPHRIOG 10

SOFT DRINKS

(GLASS SOrT

BABY SorT

TING

IrRN BRU OR DIET IRN BRU
SAN PELEGRINO

FANTA

£1.80
£1.90
£2.00
£2.00
£2.40
£2.00

GINGER BEER

RED BUuLL

PEPSI OR DIET PEPSI
FEVER TREE

STILL OR
SPARKLING WATER

£4.30
£4.10
£4.40
£4.60
£3.50
£3.60
£4.10
£3.80
£3.50
£4.50
£4.10
£3.90
£3.60
£3.90
£4.30
£4.20
£3.90
£4.70
£4.40



